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Tie Break 1: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR
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A000595880 SUDIPTA  SADHUKHAN Female No  1 1 UR  11  455.00  6305.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000191564 SUSMITA  DAS Female No  2 2 UR  3  453.00  6399.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000433588 KAMALIKA  DAS Female No  3  1 3 SC  9  399.00  6785.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000227621 LABONI  DAS Female No  4 4 UR  4  386.00  6763.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000270715 NISSAN  THAMI Male No  5 5 UR  2  384.00  6141.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000604823 TUFAN  MONDAL Male No  6 6 UR  6  383.00  6495.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000224831 SAGAR  MONDAL Male No  7  2 7 SC  3  370.00  6695.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000652043 KUNAL  SARKAR Male No  8  3 8 SC  5  362.00  6556.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000276190 HRITWIKA  KARMAKAR Female No  9 9 UR  5  358.00  6671.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000581420 PAYEL  HALDER Female No  10  4 10 SC  1  352.00  6469.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000100202 BIDIPTA  MONDAL Female No  11  5 11 SC  4  336.00  6301.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001195238 SWETA  PRAMANIK Female No  12  6 12 SC  8  328.00  6608.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000636883 KINKINI  GHOSH Female No  13 13 UR  8  325.00  7539.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000178879 PAYEL  MONDAL Female No  14  7 14 SC  1  323.00  6686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001315554 RATUL  MONDAL Male No  15  8 15 SC  20  321.00  7009.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001852677 SNEHA  MONDAL Female No  16  9 16 SC  8  317.00  6584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000331897 GOURAV  SARKAR Male No  17 17 UR  5  311.00  6805.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001065079 SAGNIK  SARKAR Male No  18 18 UR  2  310.00  7268.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002078240 SABYASACHI  

CHAKRABORTY

Male No  19 19 UR  15  302.00  6762.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000836639 SUSMITA  PAUL Female No  20 20 UR  1  302.00  6272.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000180345 SUMAIYA  PARVEEN Female No  21  1 21 OBC-A  2  299.00  6851.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002125865 RUDRA  GHATAK Male No  22 22 UR  13  299.00  6839.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002214562 ASESH  ADHIKARI Male No  23 23 UR  4  294.00  6686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000328914 SWASTIKA  ROY Female No  24  10 24 SC  3  290.00  6690.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002438507 PRITAM  DEY Male No  25 25 UR  8  282.00  6882.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002395764 SOHANA  YEASMIN Female No  26  2 26 OBC-A  5  277.00  6940.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001697564 GOLAM  RABBANI Male No  27  3 27 OBC-A  24  272.00  7573.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001104325 TUSHAR  PAIK Male No  28  11 28 SC  5  272.00  6625.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000102143 SANCHITA  TALUKDAR Female No  29 29 UR  2  270.00  6995.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000351940 SUMIT  CHAKRABORTY Male No  30 30 UR  5  266.00  6536.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000308777 RITU  BISWAS Female No  31  12 31 SC  3  265.00  6428.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001146675 MD AFTAB GAZI Male No  32 32 UR  5  258.00  6689.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001973791 PRALAY KUNDU 

CHOWDHURY

Male No  33 33 UR  5  224.00  7112.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002299964 NIKITA  ORAON Female No  34  1 34 ST  5  208.00  6889.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001294378 ANIKET  RAY Male No  35 35 UR  3  204.00  6954.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000180345 SUMAIYA  PARVEEN Female No  21  1 1 OBC-A  2  299.00  6851.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002395764 SOHANA  YEASMIN Female No  26  2 2 OBC-A  5  277.00  6940.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001697564 GOLAM  RABBANI Male No  27  3 3 OBC-A  24  272.00  7573.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000433588 KAMALIKA  DAS Female No  3  1 1 SC  9  399.00  6785.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000224831 SAGAR  MONDAL Male No  7  2 2 SC  3  370.00  6695.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000652043 KUNAL  SARKAR Male No  8  3 3 SC  5  362.00  6556.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000581420 PAYEL  HALDER Female No  10  4 4 SC  1  352.00  6469.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000100202 BIDIPTA  MONDAL Female No  11  5 5 SC  4  336.00  6301.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001195238 SWETA  PRAMANIK Female No  12  6 6 SC  8  328.00  6608.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000178879 PAYEL  MONDAL Female No  14  7 7 SC  1  323.00  6686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001315554 RATUL  MONDAL Male No  15  8 8 SC  20  321.00  7009.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001852677 SNEHA  MONDAL Female No  16  9 9 SC  8  317.00  6584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000328914 SWASTIKA  ROY Female No  24  10 10 SC  3  290.00  6690.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001104325 TUSHAR  PAIK Male No  28  11 11 SC  5  272.00  6625.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000308777 RITU  BISWAS Female No  31  12 12 SC  3  265.00  6428.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002299964 NIKITA  ORAON Female No  34  1 1 ST  5  208.00  6889.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


